
Hours Regular 
Tuition

Premium 
Tuition

Total 
Tuition

Fees Total Tuition 
and Fees

Regular 
Tuition

Premium 
Tuition

Total Tuition Fees Total Tuition 
and Fees

1 568.33     879.17     1,447.50     27.78      1,475.28          1,751.56       879.17     2,630.73          27.78       2,658.51          
2 1,136.67  1,758.34  2,895.01     55.56      2,950.57          3,503.12       1,758.34  5,261.46          55.56       5,317.02          
3 1,705.00  2,637.51  4,342.51     83.33      4,425.84          5,254.68       2,637.51  7,892.19          83.33       7,975.52          
4 2,273.33  3,516.68  5,790.01     111.11    5,901.12          7,006.24       3,516.68  10,522.92        111.11     10,634.03        
5 2,841.67  4,395.85  7,237.52     138.89    7,376.41          8,757.80       4,395.85  13,153.65        138.89     13,292.54        
6 3,410.00  5,275.02  8,685.02     166.67    8,851.69          10,509.36     5,275.02  15,784.38        166.67     15,951.05        
7 3,978.33  6,154.19  10,132.52   194.44    10,326.96        12,260.92     6,154.19  18,415.11        194.44     18,609.55        
8 4,546.67  7,033.36  11,580.03   222.22    11,802.25        14,012.48     7,033.36  21,045.84        222.22     21,268.06        
9 5,115.00  7,912.50  13,027.50   250.00    13,277.50        15,764.00     7,912.50  23,676.50        250.00     23,926.50        

Hours Regular 
Tuition

Premium 
Tuition

Total 
Tuition

Fees Total Tuition 
and Fees

Regular 
Tuition

Premium 
Tuition

Total Tuition Fees Total Tuition 
and Fees

1 568.33     812.89     1,381.22     27.78       1,409.00          1,751.56       812.89     2,564.45          27.78       2,592.23          
2 1,136.67  1,625.78  2,762.45     55.56       2,818.01          3,503.12       1,625.78  5,128.90          55.56       5,184.46          
3 1,705.00  2,438.67  4,143.67     83.33       4,227.00          5,254.68       2,438.67  7,693.35          83.33       7,776.68          
4 2,273.33  3,251.56  5,524.89     111.11     5,636.00          7,006.24       3,251.56  10,257.80        111.11     10,368.91        
5 2,841.67  4,064.45  6,906.12     138.89     7,045.01          8,757.80       4,064.45  12,822.25        138.89     12,961.14        
6 3,410.00  4,877.34  8,287.34     166.67     8,454.01          10,509.36     4,877.34  15,386.70        166.67     15,553.37        
7 3,978.33  5,690.23  9,668.56     194.44     9,863.00          12,260.92     5,690.23  17,951.15        194.44     18,145.59        
8 4,546.67  6,503.12  11,049.79   222.22     11,272.01        14,012.48     6,503.12  20,515.60        222.22     20,737.82        
9 5,115.00  7,316.00  12,431.00   250.00     12,681.00        15,764.00     7,316.00  23,080.00        250.00     23,330.00        

Master of Business Administration (MBA) and
Master of Management (MM) (Previously Master of Global Innovation Mgmt - MGIM)

Resident Tuition Non - Resident Tuition

Master of Accounting (MAC)

Resident Tuition Non - Resident Tuition



Hours Regular 
Tuition

Premium 
Tuition

Total 
Tuition

Fees Total Tuition 
and Fees

Regular 
Tuition

Premium 
Tuition

Total Tuition Fees Total Tuition 
and Fees

1 568.33     77.78       646.11        27.78       673.89             1,751.56       77.78       1,829.34          27.78       1,857.12          
2 1,136.67  155.56     1,292.23     55.56       1,347.79          3,503.12       155.56     3,658.68          55.56       3,714.24          
3 1,705.00  233.34     1,938.33     83.33       2,021.66          5,254.68       233.34     5,488.01          83.33       5,571.34          
4 2,273.33  311.12     2,584.44     111.11     2,695.55          7,006.24       311.12     7,317.35          111.11     7,428.46          
5 2,841.67  388.90     3,230.56     138.89     3,369.45          8,757.80       388.90     9,146.69          138.89     9,285.58          
6 3,410.00  466.68     3,876.67     166.67     4,043.34          10,509.36     466.68     10,976.03        166.67     11,142.70        
7 3,978.33  544.46     4,522.77     194.44     4,717.21          12,260.92     544.46     12,805.36        194.44     12,999.80        
8 4,546.67  622.24     5,168.89     222.22     5,391.11          14,012.48     622.24     14,634.70        222.22     14,856.92        
9 5,115.00  700.00     5,815.00     250.00     6,065.00          15,764.00     700.00     16,464.00        250.00     16,714.00        

Hours Regular 
Tuition

Premium 
Tuition

Total 
Tuition

Fees Total Tuition 
and Fees

Regular 
Tuition

Premium 
Tuition

Total Tuition Fees Total Tuition 
and Fees

1 568.33     222.22     790.55        27.78       818.33             1,751.56       222.22     1,973.78          27.78       2,001.56          
2 1,136.67  444.44     1,581.11     55.56       1,636.67          3,503.12       444.44     3,947.56          55.56       4,003.12          
3 1,705.00  666.66     2,371.67     83.33       2,455.00          5,254.68       666.66     5,921.35          83.33       6,004.68          
4 2,273.33  888.88     3,162.22     111.11     3,273.33          7,006.24       888.88     7,895.13          111.11     8,006.24          
5 2,841.67  1,111.10  3,952.78     138.89     4,091.67          8,757.80       1,111.10  9,868.91          138.89     10,007.80        
6 3,410.00  1,333.32  4,743.33     166.67     4,910.00          10,509.36     1,333.32  11,842.69        166.67     12,009.36        
7 3,978.33  1,555.54  5,533.89     194.44     5,728.33          12,260.92     1,555.54  13,816.48        194.44     14,010.92        
8 4,546.67  1,777.76  6,324.45     222.22     6,546.67          14,012.48     1,777.76  15,790.26        222.22     16,012.48        
9 5,115.00  2,000.00  7,115.00     250.00     7,365.00          15,764.00     2,000.00  17,764.00        250.00     18,014.00        

Resident Tuition Non - Resident Tuition

Master of Architecture, M. of Graphic Design (MGD), M. of Art and Design (MAD)

Resident Tuition Non - Resident Tuition

M. of Industrial Design (MID), and M. of Landscape Architecture (MLA)

Doctorate of Design



Hours Regular 
Tuition

Premium 
Tuition

Total 
Tuition

Fees Total Tuition 
and Fees

Regular 
Tuition

Premium 
Tuition

Total Tuition Fees Total Tuition 
and Fees

1 568.33     555.56     1,123.89     27.78       1,151.67          1,751.56       555.56     2,307.12          27.78       2,334.90          
2 1,136.67  1,111.12  2,247.78     55.56       2,303.34          3,503.12       1,111.12  4,614.23          55.56       4,669.79          
3 1,705.00  1,666.68  3,371.67     83.33       3,455.00          5,254.68       1,666.68  6,921.35          83.33       7,004.68          
4 2,273.33  2,222.24  4,495.55     111.11     4,606.66          7,006.24       2,222.24  9,228.46          111.11     9,339.57          
5 2,841.67  2,777.80  5,619.45     138.89     5,758.34          8,757.80       2,777.80  11,535.58        138.89     11,674.47        
6 3,410.00  3,333.36  6,743.33     166.67     6,910.00          10,509.36     3,333.36  13,842.69        166.67     14,009.36        
7 3,978.33  3,888.92  7,867.22     194.44     8,061.66          12,260.92     3,888.92  16,149.81        194.44     16,344.25        
8 4,546.67  4,444.48  8,991.11     222.22     9,213.33          14,012.48     4,444.48  18,456.92        222.22     18,679.14        
9 5,115.00  5,000.00  10,115.00   250.00     10,365.00        15,764.00     5,000.00  20,764.00        250.00     21,014.00        

Hours Regular 
Tuition

Premium 
Tuition

Total 
Tuition

Fees Total Tuition 
and Fees

Regular 
Tuition

Premium 
Tuition

Total Tuition Fees Total Tuition 
and Fees

1 568.33     555.56     1,123.89     27.78       1,151.67          1,751.56       555.56     2,307.12          27.78       2,334.90        
2 1,136.67  1,111.12  2,247.78     55.56       2,303.34          3,503.12       1,111.12  4,614.23          55.56       4,669.79        
3 1,705.00  1,666.68  3,371.67     83.33       3,455.00          5,254.68       1,666.68  6,921.35          83.33       7,004.68        
4 2,273.33  2,222.24  4,495.55     111.11     4,606.66          7,006.24       2,222.24  9,228.46          111.11     9,339.57        
5 2,841.67  2,777.80  5,619.45     138.89     5,758.34          8,757.80       2,777.80  11,535.58        138.89     11,674.47      
6 3,410.00  3,333.36  6,743.33     166.67     6,910.00          10,509.36     3,333.36  13,842.69        166.67     14,009.36      
7 3,978.33  3,888.92  7,867.22     194.44     8,061.66          12,260.92     3,888.92  16,149.81        194.44     16,344.25      
8 4,546.67  4,444.48  8,991.11     222.22     9,213.33          14,012.48     4,444.48  18,456.92        222.22     18,679.14      
9 5,115.00  5,000.00  10,115.00   250.00     10,365.00        15,764.00     5,000.00  20,764.00        250.00     21,014.00      

Master of Science in Analytics

Resident Tuition Non - Resident Tuition

Master of Financial Mathematics

Resident Tuition Non - Resident Tuition



Hours Regular 
Tuition

Premium 
Tuition

Total 
Tuition

Fees Total Tuition 
and Fees

Regular 
Tuition

Premium 
Tuition

Total Tuition Fees Total Tuition 
and Fees

1 676.33     333.33     1,009.67     27.78      1,037.44        2,454.83       333.33     2,788.16          27.78      2,815.94          
2 1,352.67  666.66     2,019.34     55.56      2,074.90        4,909.67       666.66     5,576.34          55.56      5,631.90          
3 2,029.00  999.99     3,029.00     83.33      3,112.33        7,364.50       999.99     8,364.50          83.33      8,447.83          
4 2,705.33  1,333.32  4,038.66     111.11    4,149.77        9,819.33       1,333.32  11,152.66        111.11    11,263.77        
5 3,381.67  1,666.65  5,048.34     138.89    5,187.23        12,274.17     1,666.65  13,940.84        138.89    14,079.73        
6 4,058.00  1,999.98  6,058.00     166.67    6,224.67        14,729.00     1,999.98  16,729.00        166.67    16,895.67        
7 4,734.33  2,333.31  7,067.66     194.44    7,262.10        17,183.83     2,333.31  19,517.16        194.44    19,711.60        
8 5,410.67  2,666.64  8,077.34     222.22    8,299.56        19,638.67     2,666.64  22,305.34        222.22    22,527.56        
9 6,087.00  3,000.00  9,087.00     250.00    9,337.00        22,093.50     3,000.00  25,093.50        250.00    25,343.50        

Hours Regular 
Tuition

Premium 
Tuition

Total 
Tuition

Fees Total Tuition 
and Fees

Regular 
Tuition

Premium 
Tuition

Total Tuition Fees Total Tuition 
and Fees

1 676.33     611.11     1,287.44     27.78       1,315.22        2,454.83       611.11     3,065.94          27.78       3,093.72          
2 1,352.67  1,222.22  2,574.89     55.56       2,630.44        4,909.67       1,222.22  6,131.89          55.56       6,085.45          
3 2,029.00  1,833.33  3,862.33     83.33       3,945.66        7,364.50       1,833.33  9,197.83          83.33       9,128.16          
4 2,705.33  2,444.44  5,149.77     111.11     5,260.88        9,819.33       2,444.44  12,263.77        111.11     12,374.88        
5 3,381.67  3,055.55  6,437.22     138.89     6,576.11        12,274.17     3,055.55  15,329.72        138.89     15,468.61        
6 4,058.00  3,666.67  7,724.67     166.67     7,891.34        14,729.00     3,666.67  18,395.67        166.67     18,562.34        
7 4,734.33  4,277.78  9,012.11     194.44     9,206.56        17,183.83     4,277.78  21,461.61        194.44     21,656.06        
8 5,410.67  4,888.89  10,299.56   222.22     10,521.78      19,638.67     4,888.89  24,527.56        222.22     24,749.78        
9 6,087.00  5,500.00  11,587.00   250.00     11,837.00      22,093.50     5,500.00  27,593.50        250.00     27,843.50        

Non - Resident Tuition

Doctor of Veterinary Medicine
Students enrolled for the first time beginning Fall 2023

Resident Tuition Non - Resident Tuition

Resident Tuition

Doctor of Veterinary Medicine
Students enrolled before Fall 2023



Hours Regular 
Tuition

Premium 
Tuition

Total 
Tuition

Fees Total Tuition 
and Fees

COE 
Fee

Total Tuition 
and Fees and 

COE Fee

Regular 
Tuition

Premium 
Tuition

Total Tuition Fees Total Tuition 
and Fees

COE 
Fee

1 568.33     266.67     835.00        27.78       862.77             83.33    946.11          1,751.56          266.67     2,018.23          27.78    2,046.01       83.33    
2 1,136.67  533.34     1,670.00     55.56       1,725.56          166.66  1,892.23       3,503.12          533.34     4,036.45          55.56    4,092.01       166.66  
3 1,705.00  800.01     2,505.00     83.33       2,588.33          249.99  2,838.33       5,254.68          800.01     6,054.68          83.33    6,138.01       249.99  
4 2,273.33  1,066.68  3,340.00     111.11     3,451.11          333.32  3,784.44       7,006.24          1,066.68  8,072.91          111.11  8,184.02       333.32  
5 2,841.67  1,333.35  4,175.00     138.89     4,313.89          416.65  4,730.56       8,757.80          1,333.35  10,091.13        138.89  10,230.02     416.65  
6 3,410.00  1,600.02  5,010.00     166.67     5,176.67          499.98  5,676.67       10,509.36        1,600.02  12,109.36        166.67  12,276.03     499.98  
7 3,978.33  1,866.69  5,845.00     194.44     6,039.44          583.31  6,622.77       12,260.92        1,866.69  14,127.59        194.44  14,322.03     583.31  
8 4,546.67  2,133.36  6,680.00     222.22     6,902.22          666.64  7,568.89       14,012.48        2,133.36  16,145.81        222.22  16,368.03     666.64  
9 5,115.00  2,400.00  7,515.00     250.00     7,765.00          750.00  8,515.00       15,764.00        2,400.00  18,164.00        250.00  18,414.00     750.00  

Hours Regular 
Tuition

Premium 
Tuition

Total 
Tuition

Fees Total Tuition 
and Fees

COE 
Fee

Total Tuition 
and Fees and 

COE Fee

Regular 
Tuition

Premium 
Tuition

Total Tuition Fees Total Tuition 
and Fees

COE 
Fee

1 568.33     388.89     957.22        27.78       985.00             83.33    1,068.33       1,751.56          388.89     2,140.45          27.78    2,168.23       83.33    
2 1,136.67  777.78     1,914.45     55.56       1,970.01          166.67  2,136.68       3,503.12          777.78     4,280.90          55.56    4,336.46       166.67  
3 1,705.00  1,166.67  2,871.67     83.33       2,955.00          250.00  3,205.00       5,254.68          1,166.67  6,421.35          83.33    6,504.68       250.00  
4 2,273.33  1,555.56  3,828.89     111.11     3,940.00          333.33  4,273.33       7,006.24          1,555.56  8,561.80          111.11  8,672.91       333.33  
5 2,841.67  1,944.44  4,786.11     138.89     4,925.00          416.67  5,341.67       8,757.80          1,944.44  10,702.24        138.89  10,841.13     416.67  
6 3,410.00  2,333.33  5,743.33     166.67     5,910.00          500.00  6,410.00       10,509.36        2,333.33  12,842.69        166.67  13,009.36     500.00  
7 3,978.33  2,722.22  6,700.55     194.44     6,894.99          583.33  7,478.32       12,260.92        2,722.22  14,983.14        194.44  15,177.58     583.33  
8 4,546.67  3,111.11  7,657.78     222.22     7,880.00          666.67  8,546.67       14,012.48        3,111.11  17,123.59        222.22  17,345.81     666.67  
9 5,115.00  3,500.00  8,615.00     250.00     8,865.00          750.00  9,615.00       15,764.00        3,500.00  19,264.00        250.00  19,514.00     750.00  

Master of Computer Science and MS in Computer Science

Resident Tuition Non - Resident Tuition

MS in Computer Engineering, MS in Electrical Engineering,
MS in Electric Power Systems Engineering, MS in Computer Networking (ECE),

MS in Computer Networking (CSC)

Resident Tuition Non - Resident Tuition



Hours Regular 
Tuition

Premium 
Tuition

Total 
Tuition

Fees Total Tuition 
and Fees

COE 
Fee

Total Tuition 
and Fees and 

COE Fee

Regular 
Tuition

Premium 
Tuition

Total Tuition Fees Total Tuition 
and Fees

COE 
Fee

1 568.33     133.33     701.66        27.78       729.44             83.33    812.77          1,751.56          133.33     1,884.89          27.78    1,912.67       83.33    
2 1,136.67  266.66     1,403.34     55.56       1,458.90          166.66  1,625.57       3,503.12          266.66     3,769.79          55.56    3,825.35       166.66  
3 1,705.00  399.99     2,105.00     83.33       2,188.33          249.99  2,438.33       5,254.68          399.99     5,654.68          83.33    5,738.01       249.99  
4 2,273.33  533.32     2,806.66     111.11     2,917.77          333.32  3,251.10       7,006.24          533.32     7,539.57          111.11  7,650.68       333.32  
5 2,841.67  666.65     3,508.34     138.89     3,647.23          416.65  4,063.89       8,757.80          666.65     9,424.47          138.89  9,563.36       416.65  
6 3,410.00  799.98     4,210.00     166.67     4,376.67          499.98  4,876.67       10,509.36        799.98     11,309.36        166.67  11,476.03     499.98  
7 3,978.33  933.31     4,911.66     194.44     5,106.11          583.31  5,689.43       12,260.92        933.31     13,194.25        194.44  13,388.69     583.31  
8 4,546.67  1,066.64  5,613.31     222.22     5,835.53          666.64  6,502.20       14,012.48        1,066.64  15,079.15        222.22  15,301.37     666.64  
9 5,115.00  1,200.00  6,315.00     250.00     6,565.00          750.00  7,315.00       15,764.00        1,200.00  16,964.00        250.00  17,214.00     750.00  

Hours Regular 
Tuition

Premium 
Tuition

Total 
Tuition

Fees Total Tuition 
and Fees

COE 
Fee

Total Tuition 
and Fees and 

COE Fee

Regular 
Tuition

Premium 
Tuition

Total Tuition Fees Total Tuition 
and Fees

COE 
Fee

1 568.33     444.44     1,012.77     27.78       1,040.55          83.33    1,123.88       1,751.56          444.44     2,196.00          27.78    2,223.78       83.33    
2 1,136.67  888.89     2,025.56     55.56       2,081.12          166.66  2,247.79       3,503.12          888.89     4,392.01          55.56    4,447.57       166.66  
3 1,705.00  1,333.32  3,038.33     83.33       3,121.66          249.99  3,371.66       5,254.68          1,333.32  6,588.01          83.33    6,671.34       249.99  
4 2,273.33  1,777.76  4,051.11     111.11     4,162.22          333.32  4,495.55       7,006.24          1,777.76  8,784.02          111.11  8,895.13       333.32  
5 2,841.67  2,222.20  5,063.89     138.89     5,202.78          416.65  5,619.45       8,757.80          2,222.20  10,980.02        138.89  11,118.91     416.65  
6 3,410.00  2,666.64  6,076.67     166.67     6,243.34          499.98  6,743.34       10,509.36        2,666.64  13,176.03        166.67  13,342.70     499.98  
7 3,978.33  3,111.08  7,089.44     194.44     7,283.88          583.31  7,867.21       12,260.92        3,111.08  15,372.03        194.44  15,566.47     583.31  
8 4,546.67  3,555.52  8,102.23     222.22     8,324.45          666.64  8,991.12       14,012.48        3,555.52  17,568.04        222.22  17,790.26     666.64  
9 5,115.00  4,000.00  9,115.00     250.00     9,365.00          750.00  10,115.00     15,764.00        4,000.00  19,764.00        250.00  20,014.00     750.00  

MS in Chemical Engineering (MSCHE)

Resident Tuition Non - Resident Tuition

MS in Biomedical Engineering

Resident Tuition Non - Resident Tuition



Hours Regular 
Tuition

Premium 
Tuition

Total 
Tuition

Fees Total Tuition 
and Fees

COE 
Fee

Total Tuition 
and Fees and 

COE Fee

Regular 
Tuition

Premium 
Tuition

Total Tuition Fees Total Tuition 
and Fees

COE 
Fee

1 568.33     111.11     679.44        27.78       707.22           83.33    790.55          1,751.56          111.11     1,862.67          27.78    1,890.45       83.33    
2 1,136.67  222.22     1,358.89     55.56       1,414.45        166.66  1,581.12       3,503.12          222.22     3,725.34          55.56    3,780.90       166.66  
3 1,705.00  333.33     2,038.33     83.33       2,121.66        249.99  2,371.67       5,254.68          333.33     5,588.01          83.33    5,671.34       249.99  
4 2,273.33  444.44     2,717.77     111.11     2,828.88        333.32  3,162.22       7,006.24          444.44     7,450.68          111.11  7,561.79       333.32  
5 2,841.67  555.55     3,397.23     138.89     3,536.12        416.65  3,952.78       8,757.80          555.55     9,313.36          138.89  9,452.25       416.65  
6 3,410.00  666.66     4,076.67     166.67     4,243.34        499.98  4,743.33       10,509.36        666.66     11,176.03        166.67  11,342.70     499.98  
7 3,978.33  777.77     4,756.11     194.44     4,950.55        583.31  5,533.88       12,260.92        777.77     13,038.70        194.44  13,233.14     583.31  
8 4,546.67  888.88     5,435.56     222.22     5,657.78        666.64  6,324.45       14,012.48        888.88     14,901.37        222.22  15,123.59     666.64  
9 5,115.00  1,000.00  6,115.00     250.00     6,365.00        750.00  7,115.00       15,764.00        1,000.00  16,764.00        250.00  17,014.00     750.00  

Hours Regular 
Tuition

Premium 
Tuition

Total 
Tuition

Fees Total Tuition 
and Fees

COE 
Fee

Total Tuition 
and Fees and 

COE Fee

Regular 
Tuition

Premium 
Tuition

Total Tuition Fees Total Tuition 
and Fees

COE 
Fee

1 568.33     729.17     1,297.50     27.78       1,325.28          83.33    1,408.61       1,751.56          756.11     2,507.67          27.78    2,535.45       83.33    
2 1,136.67  1,458.33  2,595.00     55.56       2,650.56          166.66  2,817.23       3,503.12          1,512.22  5,015.34          55.56    5,070.90       166.66  
3 1,705.00  2,187.51  3,892.50     83.33       3,975.83          249.99  4,225.83       5,254.68          2,268.33  7,523.01          83.33    7,606.34       249.99  
4 2,273.33  2,916.68  5,190.00     111.11     5,301.11          333.32  5,634.44       7,006.24          3,024.44  10,030.68        111.11  10,141.79     333.32  
5 2,841.67  3,645.85  6,487.50     138.89     6,626.39          416.65  7,043.06       8,757.80          3,780.55  12,538.36        138.89  12,677.25     416.65  
6 3,410.00  4,375.02  7,785.00     166.67     7,951.67          499.98  8,451.67       10,509.36        4,536.66  15,046.03        166.67  15,212.70     499.98  
7 3,978.33  5,104.19  9,082.50     194.44     9,276.94          583.31  9,860.27       12,260.92        5,292.77  17,553.70        194.44  17,748.14     583.31  
8 4,546.67  5,833.36  10,380.00   222.22     10,602.22        666.64  11,268.89     14,012.48        6,048.88  20,061.37        222.22  20,283.59     666.64  
9 5,115.00  6,562.50  11,677.50   250.00     11,927.50        750.00  12,677.50     15,764.00        6,805.00  22,569.00        250.00  22,819.00     750.00  

Master of Microbial Biotechnology

Resident Tuition Non - Resident Tuition

Master of Engineering Management

Resident Tuition Non - Resident Tuition



Hours Regular 
Tuition

Premium 
Tuition

Total 
Tuition

Fees Total Tuition 
and Fees

Regular 
Tuition

Premium 
Tuition

Total Tuition Fees Total Tuition 
and Fees

1 568.33     311.11     879.44        27.78       907.22             1,751.56          311.11     2,062.67          27.78    2,090.45       
2 1,136.67  622.22     1,758.89     55.56       1,814.45          3,503.12          622.22     4,125.34          55.56    4,180.90       
3 1,705.00  933.33     2,638.33     83.33       2,721.66          5,254.68          933.33     6,188.01          83.33    6,271.34       
4 2,273.33  1,244.44  3,517.77     111.11     3,628.88          7,006.24          1,244.44  8,250.68          111.11  8,361.79       
5 2,841.67  1,555.55  4,397.23     138.89     4,536.12          8,757.80          1,555.55  10,313.36        138.89  10,452.25     
6 3,410.00  1,866.66  5,276.67     166.67     5,443.34          10,509.36        1,866.66  12,376.03        166.67  12,542.70     
7 3,978.33  2,177.77  6,156.11     194.44     6,350.55          12,260.92        2,177.77  14,438.70        194.44  14,633.14     
8 4,546.67  2,488.88  7,035.56     222.22     7,257.78          14,012.48        2,488.88  16,501.37        222.22  16,723.59     
9 5,115.00  2,800.00  7,915.00     250.00     8,165.00          15,764.00        2,800.00  18,564.00        250.00  18,814.00     

Master of Science in Foundations of Data Science (MSFDS)

Resident Tuition Non - Resident Tuition



Hours Regular 
Tuition

Premium 
Tuition

Total 
Tuition

Fees Total Tuition 
and Fees

Regular 
Tuition

Premium 
Tuition

Total Tuition Fees Total Tuition 
and Fees

1 568.33     166.67     735.00        27.78       762.78             1,751.56          166.67     1,918.23          27.78    1,946.01       
2 1,136.67  333.33     1,470.00     55.56       1,525.56          3,503.12          333.33     3,836.45          55.56    3,892.01       
3 1,705.00  500.00     2,205.00     83.33       2,288.33          5,254.68          500.00     5,754.68          83.33    5,838.01       
4 2,273.33  666.67     2,940.00     111.11     3,051.11          7,006.24          666.67     7,672.91          111.11  7,784.02       
5 2,841.67  833.33     3,675.00     138.89     3,813.89          8,757.80          833.33     9,591.13          138.89  9,730.02       
6 3,410.00  1,000.00  4,410.00     166.67     4,576.67          10,509.36        1,000.00  11,509.36        166.67  11,676.03     
7 3,978.33  1,166.67  5,145.00     194.44     5,339.44          12,260.92        1,166.67  13,427.59        194.44  13,622.03     
8 4,546.67  1,333.33  5,879.97     222.22     6,102.19          14,012.48        1,333.33  15,345.81        222.22  15,568.03     
9 5,115.00  1,500.00  6,615.00     250.00     6,865.00          15,764.00        1,500.00  17,264.00        250.00  17,514.00     

MS in Mechanical Engineering and Aerospace Engineering

Resident Tuition Non - Resident Tuition











Total Tuition 
and Fees and 

COE Fee

2,129.34       
4,258.68       
6,388.01       
8,517.35       

10,646.69     
12,776.03     
14,905.36     
17,034.70     
19,164.00     

Total Tuition 
and Fees and 

COE Fee

2,251.56       
4,503.13       
6,754.68       
9,006.24       

11,257.80     
13,509.36     
15,760.91     
18,012.48     
20,264.00     

        

   

       
          

    

   



Total Tuition 
and Fees and 

COE Fee

1,996.00       
3,992.02       
5,988.01       
7,984.01       
9,980.03       

11,976.03     
13,972.02     
15,968.04     
17,964.00     

Total Tuition 
and Fees and 

COE Fee

2,307.11       
4,614.24       
6,921.34       
9,228.46       

11,535.58     
13,842.70     
16,149.80     
18,456.93     
20,764.00     

    

   

   

   



Total Tuition 
and Fees and 

COE Fee

1,973.78       
3,947.57       
5,921.35       
7,895.13       
9,868.91       

11,842.69     
13,816.47     
15,790.26     
17,764.00     

Total Tuition 
and Fees and 

COE Fee

2,618.78       
5,237.57       
7,856.34       

10,475.12     
13,093.92     
15,712.70     
18,331.47     
20,950.26     
23,569.00     
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